2023 Fine Art Results

Best of Show - Amateur
Best of Show - Open or Professional

Georgia Artists for Art Merit Award
Georgia Artists for Art Merit Award
Georgia Artists for Art Merit Award
Georgia Artists for Art Merit Award
Georgia Artists for Art Merit Award
Georgia Artists for Art Merit Award
Georgia Artists for Art Merit Award

Art Expressions by Keith C. Lambert Merit Award

Atlanta Woodcarvers Merit Award

Atlanta Woodcarvers Merit Award

Chris & Sam Brown Merit Award

Ed & Peggy Vesely Merit Award

Frito-Lay, Inc. Merit Award

Ginger Foshee Art Foundation Merit Award
Gwen Walker Merit Award

In Honor of Ernie Mills Merit Award

In Memory of Doug Cross Merit Award

In Memory of Doug Cross Merit Award

In Memory of Doug McKittrick Merit Award

In Memory of Doug McKittrick Merit Award

In Memory of Frank W. (Bill) Jaros Merit Award
In Memory of Jim & Pat Madison Merit Award
In Memory of Jim & Pat Madison Merit Award
In Memory of Pennie Sunderman Merit Award
Larry & Edna Garrett Merit Award

Lee & Leesa Woodall Merit Award

Lynn & David Morley Merit Award

Michelle & Eric Duhon Merit Award

Paul & Jill Harman Merit Award

PEIl, Inc. Paradise Empowers Merit Award
Porcelain Art Guild, Leona Clement Merit Award

Exhibitor Name

Ellen France
Patricia Burns

Kristine Davenport
Rebecca Marcussen
Marian Zielinski
Pong Holton

Karin Anderson
Mary Jessup

Lamar Holland

Patricia Burns
Robert Zenoble
Carmen Sanders
Susan Verrochi
Lynn Morley
Susan Dolan
Zenobia Smith
Micah Goguen
Rob Rosenbury
Randall Plummer
Sally Thompson
Ryan Mitchell
Scott Wiederholt
Marcia Manning
Bronwyn Young
Phyllis Runyon
Gloria Hall
Debbie Anderson
Bambi Rogers
Kathi Wilson
Chris Brown
Terri Bennett
Sharon Smith
Anna Nichols

Entry Number Title

832
633

837
668
471
825
494
301
1131

636
3017
2880

390

330

441

537

816
2885
2755
1908
1692
2289

665

205

335

402

463

265

652

744

410

714
3274

The Midnight Carousel
Whistler's Nanny

Sliced

Ossabaw Ambassadors
Letting Go

Remember My Teacher
Luella’s Key

Fungi

Santa with Naughty List

Bearly There
Lakato Scout
Goldfish

Rufus

4th of July
Camellia Crush
Yellow Iris
Nectar of Life

Preening Drake Blue Winged Tea

Two Deer Grazing
American Kestrel
Gnome Chess

Sunrise

Taking Care of Business
Winter Peace

Hanging Out

Sadie and Sarah

Me and Momma and ... Him

Three’s Company
Brown and White Calf
Cruising Along
Bluebird

Overjoyed

Winter Chickadee



Ron Dawes Merit Award

Susan Verrochi Merit Award

Susan Verrochi Merit Award

The Painted Door Art Gallery Merit Award
The Veal Family Merit Award

The Veal Family Merit Award

Tom & Lora Arledge Merit Award
Tom & Lora Arledge Merit Award
Tom & Lora Arledge Merit Award
Wednesday Art Group Merit Award
Wednesday Art Group Merit Award

Catherine Collver Purchase Award
Catherine Collver Purchase Award

Gail Yawn Purchase Award

Georgia National Fair Purchase Award
Ginger Foshee Art Foundation Purchase Award
Gwen Walker Purchase Award

Ikner Purchase Award

In Memory of Tami & Jess Purchase Award
In Memory of Tobin Hitch Purchase Award
In Memory of Troy Young Purchase Award
Jim & Diana McClarnon Purchase Award
John & Jennifer Garlock Purchase Award
Larry & Edna Garrett Purchase Award

Lee & Melanie Hyatt Purchase Award

Lynn & David Morley Purchase Award
Mike & Sallie Jaros Purchase Award
Oleane Carden Zenoble Purchase Award
Pat DeVane Burns Purchase Award

Pruett A/C Hot Art! Purchase Award
Sandy Kusuda Purchase Award

Simply Southern Sweets Bakery Purchase Award
T. Rex Parkerson Purchase Award

Tim & Linda Gerard Purchase Award
Wesley & Breana Garlock Purchase Award

Brenda Hancock
Donna Allen
Karol Lee

Terri Bennett
Randy Jansen
Mary Kirsch
Audrey Crumbley
Joshua Hatfield
Karen Burnett
Karen Burnett
Karol Lee

Kelly Kernich
Phyllis Pierce
Anna Nichols
Patricia Burns
Madelyn Wharton
Chris Brown

Dan Lucas

Paul Harman
Nancy Lucas
Cathy Compton
Marcia Manning
Nancy Lucas
Terri Seigel
Joseph Patterson
Mary Kirsch
Phyllis Thiessen
Joseph Patterson
Nancy Lucas
Arthur Coffee
Paul Harman
Chris Wilson
Billy Dykes

Ann Clark

Dana Thompson

774
597
316
406
309
792
475
541
503
501
321

741
89
3274
634
176
743
128
31
118
729
151
112
339
1900
793
255
1899
108
663
32
2987
415
627
782

Fallen Hero

Sailing

Lucy in the Sky

Sunrise on Snow
Duvilleiceras Ammonite Shell
Ricky

Lavender Azaleas
Swampfox Deadfall

Last of the Light

Going Home

Green Eyes on the Plains

Agnus on the Loose

Window Wonders

Winter Chickadee

Pasture Puddles

Billy T

Pretty Pose

Waiting For Jeopardy on Cowch
Red-Crested Woodpecker
Berry Bandits Welcome

Hidden Treasures

Windmill

Mack Walton’s Lost & Found
Two Chicks

Butterflies in Flight

Cardinal Kiss

Chihuahuan Desert, New Mexico
Hummingbirds in Flight
Steeplechase Santa

Picking Time

Black-Capped Chicadee in Flight
Pectoral Sandpiper

From The Firewood Pile

Sunset on the Gulf

Stepping Out



Fine Art - Amateur

2-D Entries - Amateur

Class and Class Description

01 - Drawing

01 - Drawing

01 - Drawing

02 - Fiber Art

02 - Fiber Art

03 - Miniature 2-D

03 - Miniature 2-D

03 - Miniature 2-D

04 - Mixed Media

04 - Mixed Media

04 - Mixed Media

05 - Painting on Canvas or Panel

05 - Painting on Canvas or Panel

05 - Painting on Canvas or Panel

06 - Painting on Paper or Watercolor Canvas
06 - Painting on Paper or Watercolor Canvas
06 - Painting on Paper or Watercolor Canvas
07 - Stained Glass and Mosaics

07 - Stained Glass and Mosaics

07 - Stained Glass and Mosaics

3-D Entries - Amateur
Class and Class Description
10 - Gourd Art

10 - Gourd Art

10 - Gourd Art

12 - Mixed Media

12 - Mixed Media

12 - Mixed Media

13 - Pottery and Glass
13 - Pottery and Glass
13 - Pottery and Glass

Special Categories - Amateur
Class and Class Description
01 - Georgia National Fair

01 - Georgia National Fair

02 - The Livestock Show

Place
1
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Place

-

W N WNEFE WN

Place

Exhibitor Name
Elizabeth Tabor
Dianne Grubb
Shawn Ripley
Isabella Lugo
Isabella Lugo
Bronwyn Young
Megan Salter
Phyllis Runyon
Kristine Davenport
Audrey Crumbley
Phyllis Thiessen
Melanie Handy
Warren Griffin
Kelly Kernich
Christine Reynolds
Madelyn Wharton
Madelyn Wharton
Catherine Feddon
Glen Bigler
Catherine Feddon

Exhibitor Name
Sara Faulkner

Sara Faulkner
Carol Gerbing
Susan Paolilli

Dan Lucas

Karen Fleming
Allison Hughes
Jonathan Copeland
Karen Fleming

Exhibitor Name
Ellen France
Lynn Morley
Ellen France

Entry Number
222
641
705
804
803
204
245
334
836
211
255
623
838
738
724
182
178
711
308
712

Entry Number
839
840
186
156
128
288
244
201
289

Entry Number
832
323
831

Title

Serenity of Sedona

Old Homeplace

Ballet

Marine Mirage

Loom Poetry

Shadows at Sunset
Tufted Titmouse

The Cove

Sentinel

Salt Canyon
Chihuahuan Desert, New Mexico
Edisto Beach

Dinner in the Courtyard
Je t'adore

Orange

Uncle Sven

Night Rider

Luna

Fall Colors in the Dry Creek
Stained Glass Oasis

Title

Magnolia Blossom

Flower Maiden

Birds of a Feather...

Bojangles

Waiting For Jeopardy on Cowch
Neptune Rising

Fungi

Minimalism on Display

Orange Lite

Title

The Midnight Carousel
Waiting Our Turn
Field of Gold



02 - The Livestock Show 2 Gwen Walker 721 I'm a Donkey
02 - The Livestock Show 3 Madelyn Wharton 176 Billy T

03 - Wildlife 1 Christine Reynolds 726 Good Instincts
03 - Wildlife 2 Melanie Handy 617 Night Watch
03 - Wildlife 3 Christine Reynolds 722 Listening

Selected Feature - Amateur
Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Entry Number Title
01 - Flora (garden scene with focus on flowers; single flower or cut

. 1 Joy Dumas 226 Woodland Garden
flowers in a vase not acceptable)
01-Fl d ith f fl ; single fl t L
or'a (garden scene with focus on flowers; single flower or cu 5 Cathy Compton a1 Moonlighting
flowers in a vase not acceptable)
01 - FIor.a (garden scene with focus on flowers; single flower or cut 3 Jan Best 606 Celebration
flowers in a vase not acceptable)
02-F d featuri imals and/or i ts; pet -
a.una (Barden scene featuring animals and/or insects; pe 1 Christine Reynolds 727 Golden Enchantment
portraits not acceptable)
02 - Fa.una (garden scene featuring animals and/or insects; pet 5 Melanie Handy 616 Garden Party
portraits not acceptable)
03 - Struct d ith -made struct bo, _— .
ruc. ure (garden scene with man-made structures (gazebo 1 Christine Reynolds 798 Cascading
shed, topiaries, etc.)
03 - Struct d ith -made struct b
ruc. ure (garden scene with man-made structures (gazebo, 5 Linda Fu 843 Come Sit in the Light
shed, topiaries, etc.)
03 - Struct d ith -made struct bo, .
ruc. ure (garden scene with man-made structures (gazebo 3 Cathy Compton 43 Step This Way
shed, topiaries, etc.)
04 - Vegetabl den featuri table plants - not to b
ege a. e (garden fea urlng vegetable plants - not to be 1 Cathy Compton 42 Heirlooms
confused with a farm scene of fields of crops)
04 - Vegetabl den featuri table plants - notto b
ege a. e (garden fea urlng vegetable plants - not to be 5 Jan Best 605 Pumpkin Trio
confused with a farm scene of fields of crops)
04 - Vegetable den featuri egetable plants - not to b
ge . (garden fea urlngv getable plants - n N 3 Audrey Crumbley 702 Squash Blossom Special
confused with a farm scene of fields of crops)
Fine Art - Open or Professional
2-D Entries - Open or Professional
Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Entry Number Title
01 - Drawing 1 Joyce Davis 557 Palaces in Venice
01 - Drawing 2 Deanna Griffin 753 Old Chap
01 - Drawing 3 Nancy Suffolk-Guerine 130 Side Doors Weathered by Time
02 - Fiber Art 1 Marian Zielinski 472 Passages
02 - Fiber Art 2 JoAnn Camp 58 Under a Texas Sky
02 - Fiber Art 3 JoAnn Camp 56 Chance the Rapids
03 - Miniature 2-D 1 Kathi Wilson 659 Around the House



03 - Miniature 2-D

03 - Miniature 2-D

04 - Mixed Media

04 - Mixed Media

04 - Mixed Media

05 - Painting on Canvas or Panel
05 - Painting on Canvas or Panel
05 - Painting on Canvas or Panel

06 - Painting on Paper or Watercolor Canvas
06 - Painting on Paper or Watercolor Canvas
06 - Painting on Paper or Watercolor Canvas

07 - Stained Glass and Mosaics
07 - Stained Glass and Mosaics
07 - Stained Glass and Mosaics
08 - Any Other Two Dimensional
08 - Any Other Two Dimensional
08 - Any Other Two Dimensional

3-D Entries - Open or Professional

Class and Class Description
09 - Basketry/Fiber

09 - Basketry/Fiber

09 - Basketry/Fiber

10 - Gourd Art

10 - Gourd Art

10 - Gourd Art

11 - Metal Smithing

11 - Metal Smithing

12 - Mixed Media

12 - Mixed Media

12 - Mixed Media

13 - Pottery and Glass

13 - Pottery and Glass

13 - Pottery and Glass

14 - Sculpture, Single Medium
14 - Sculpture, Single Medium
14 - Sculpture, Single Medium
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Susan Verrochi
Nancy Suffolk-Guerine
Dana Thompson
Bambi Rogers
Marian McLemore
Patricia Burns
Joshua Hatfield
Shannon Riddle
Dana Thompson
Dana Thompson
Bambi Rogers
Erica Chenelle
Erica Chenelle
Erica Chenelle
Cyrus Johnson
Bambi Rogers
Alan Stecker

Exhibitor Name
Linda Bader
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Holly Parker
Troy Tatum

Holly Gallagher
Chris Wilson
Chris Wilson

Roy Scott

Roy Scott

Nancy Lucas
Lindsay Roberts
Lindsay Roberts
Mary Jessup

Lee Woodall
Chris Wilson
Kemberley Giddens

397
135
785
260
681
633
544
752
776
778
263
432
434
431
509
266
190

Entry Number
662
123
119
758
610
468
581
580
746
745
104
690
691
302
670
582
796

Brunswick Marsh

Three Peppers

Where the Crawdads Sing
Still Water

Vanity Fair

Whistler's Nanny
Enchanted Blue Ridge
Green Gingham

Labor of Love

The Man in the Window
Not Alone

Colorful Rainbow
Barracuterie Board
Turtle Beach

Watch Me Work
Preening

Al

Title

A Rainy Night in Georgia

The Chase

Peach Branch Singer

Luna Moth

Faux Leather Tooled Sunflower
Wedding Gift

Birch Tree Branch

New Beginnings

Sittin on the Dock of the Bay
The Dew Drop Inn

Lieutenant Stevens

Hilo Waters

Family Flower Cups

Pixilated

Rise from the Ashes

Homage To Rodin & Modern Art
Antiquity



Special Categories - Open or Professional
Class and Class Description
01 - Georgia National Fair

01 - Georgia National Fair

01 - Georgia National Fair

02 - The Livestock Show

02 - The Livestock Show

02 - The Livestock Show

03 - Wildlife

03 - Wildlife

03 - Wildlife

Selected Feature - Open or Professional

Class and Class Description

01 - Flora (garden scene with focus on flowers; single flower or cut
flowers in a vase not acceptable)

01 - Flora (garden scene with focus on flowers; single flower or cut
flowers in a vase not acceptable)

01 - Flora (garden scene with focus on flowers; single flower or cut
flowers in a vase not acceptable)

02 - Fauna (garden scene featuring animals and/or insects; pet
portraits not acceptable)

02 - Fauna (garden scene featuring animals and/or insects; pet
portraits not acceptable)

02 - Fauna (garden scene featuring animals and/or insects; pet
portraits not acceptable)

03 - Structure (garden scene with man-made structures (gazebo,
shed, topiaries, etc.)

03 - Structure (garden scene with man-made structures (gazebo,
shed, topiaries, etc.)

03 - Structure (garden scene with man-made structures (gazebo,
shed, topiaries, etc.)

04 - Vegetable (garden featuring vegetable plants - not to be
confused with a farm scene of fields of crops)

04 - Vegetable (garden featuring vegetable plants - not to be
confused with a farm scene of fields of crops)

04 - Vegetable (garden featuring vegetable plants - not to be
confused with a farm scene of fields of crops)

Place Exhibitor Name
1 Mary Kirsch
Dana Thompson
Nancy Lucas
Shelby Kasulka
Kathi Wilson
Debbie Anderson
Patricia Burns
Debbie Anderson
Shelby Kasulka
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Place Exhibitor Name

1 Shelby Kasulka

2 Shelby Kasulka

3 Chris Wilson

1 Susan Dolan

2 Nancy Lucas

3 Chris Wilson

1 Miriam Rowell

2 Beth Smith

3 Kathi Wilson

1 Janice Williams

2 Susan Verrochi

3 Nancy Lucas

Entry Number
790
780
111
164
654
463
635
462
167

Entry Number
168

165
588
440
118
593
522
555
651
526
394

117

Title

Up Up and Away

Fair Play

After the Corndogs - 2
Thirsty

Out For a Stroll

Me and Momma and ... Him

On Target
Nisqually Mule Deer
Lion of Judah

Title

Water Lillies

Spring at Callaway

Tiny Garden 1

Bee-Dazzled

Berry Bandits Welcome

Garden Visitors

Gibbs Garden in Georgia

A Garden Welcome

The Guard

Hidden Treasure

Pumpkin Patch

Peanut Jays From Plains



